London - Amersham - Aylesbury Monday 29th February- Thursday 3rd March

Train ID 2B51 | 2B53 | 2B55 | 2V56 | 2V59 | 2V60 | 2B62 | 2B64 | BUS | 2B66 | 2B68 | BUS | 2B70 | 2B72 | BUS
London Marylebone Dep |17.42 | 1812 | 18.43 | 1859 | 19.32 | 19.56 | 20.23 | 20.57 | .... | 21.27 | 2157 | .... | 22.27 | 22.57
Harrow-on-the-Hill 17.54 | 18.24 | 18.55 | 19.11 | 19.45 | 20.08 | 20.35 | 21.09 | .. 2139|2209 | .. |22.39 | 23.09
Rickmansworth 18.04 | 1835 | .... | 19.22 | 19.55 | 20.18 | 2045 | 2119 | .... [ 2149|2219 | .... | 2249 | 23.19
Chorleywood 18.09 | 18.40 | 19.11 | 19.26 | 20.00 | 20.23 | 20.50 | 21.24 | .. | 2154|2224 | .. |2254 |23.24
Chalfont & Latimer 18.13 | 18.44 | 19.15 | 19.30 | 20.04 | 20.27 | 20.54 | 21.28 | .... | 2158|2228 | .... | 22.58 | 23.28
Amersham Arr 18.17 | 18.48 | 19.19 | 19.34 | 20.08 | 20.31 | 20.58 | 21.32 | .. | 2202|2232 | .. |23.02 2332
Dep | 18.17 | 18.48 | 19.19 | 19.34 | 20.08 | 20.31 | 20.58 | 21.32 | .... | 22.02 | 22.32 | .... | 23.02 | 23.32
Great Missenden 18.24 | 18.55 | 19.26 | 19.42 | 20.15 | 20.38 | 21.05 | 21.39 | .. | 2209|2239 | .. |23.09 |23.39
Wendover 18.30 | 19.01 | 19.32 | 19.49 | 20.21 | 20.44 | 2111 | 2145 | .... | 2215|2245 | .... | 23.15 | 23.45
Stoke Mandeville 18.34 | 19.05 | 19.36 | 19.54 | 20.25 | 2048 | 2115 | 2149 | .. | 2219|2249 | .. |23.19 2349
Aylesbury Arr 18.41 | 19.11 | 19.42 | 20.02 | 20.29 | 20.52 | 21.22 | 2156 | .... | 2226 | 2256 | .... | 23.26 | 2356 | ....
Dep . . .. 120.03(20.30|2053 | .. .. 12205 .. .. 12305 .. .. | 00.05
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr ceee | oo | 0. 1201112039 | 2102 | ... | L. f 2245 L. | ... [ 2345 ... | ... | 0015
London - Amersham - Aylesbury Monday 29th February- Thursday 3rd March
Train ID 2B74 | 2B76 | BUS
London Marylebone Dep | 23.27 | 23.57
Harrow-on-the-Hill 23.39 | 00.09
Rickmansworth 23.49 | 00.19
Chorleywood 23.54 | 00.24
Chalfont & Latimer 23.58 | 00.28
Amersham Arr 00.02 | 00.32
Dep | 00.02 | 00.32
Great Missenden 00.09 | 00.39
Wendover 00.15 | 00.45
Stoke Mandeville 00.19 | 00.49
Aylesbury Arr 00.26 | 00.56 | ....
Dep . .. 1 01.05
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr cee | oo | 0115
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Aylesbury - Amersham - London Monday 29th February - Thursday 3rd March

Train ID 2066 | 2C68 | 2C72 | 2C74 | 2C76 | 2C77 | 2C78 | 281 | 2C83 | 2C84
Timing Type 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep |17.33 | 18.13 | 18.44 | 1915 | 19.45 | .. | 2047 | 21.14
Aylesbury Ar | 17.37 | 1817 | 18.48 | 19.19 | 1949 | .... | 2051 | 2118 | .... | ....
Dep | 17.50 | 18.18 | 18.49 | 19.20 | 19.50 | 20.20 | 2052 | 21.19 | 21.50 | 22.50
Stoke Mandeville 17.54 | 18.22 | 18.53 | 19.24 | 1954 | 20.24 | 20.56 | 21.24 | 2154 | 22.54
Wendover 17.58 | 18.26 | 18.57 | 19.28 | 19.58 | 20.28 | 21.00 | 21.28 | 21.58 | 22.58
Great Missenden 18.04 | 18.32 | 19.03 | 19.34 | 20.04 | 20.34 | 21.06 | 21.34 | 22.04 | 23.04
Amersham Ar | 1841|1839 | 19.10 | 19.41 | 2011 | 2041 | 21.13 | 21.41 | 22.11 | 23.11
Dep | 18.11 | 18.39 | 19.10 | 19.41 | 20.11 | 2041 | 21.13 | 21.41 | 22.11 | 23.11
Chalfont & Latimer 18.15 | 18.43 | 19.14 | 1945 | 20.15 | 20.45 | 21.17 | 2145 | 22.15 | 23.15
Chorleywood 18.18 | 18.46 | 19.17 | 19.48 | 20.18 | 20.49 | 21.20 | 2148 | 22.18 | 23.18
Rickmansworth 18.23 | 1851 | 19.22 | 19.53 | 2023 | 2053 | 21.26 | 2153 | 22.23 | 23.23
Harrow-on-the-Hil 18.34 | 19.02 | 19.33 | 20.04 | 20.34 | 21.05 | 21.37 | 22.04 | 22.34 | 23.34
London Marylebone Ar | 1850 | 19.18 | 19.49 | 20.20 | 20.50 | 21.20 | 21.52 | 22.19 | 22.50 | 23.50
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